

ITEM NO.106

COURT NO.9

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s).6127-6132/2010

KARAM SINGH(D) BY LRS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No.6133/2010 (IV)

C.A. No.6134/2010 (IV)

Date : 01-12-2022 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURYA KANT

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.K. MAHESHWARI

For Appellant(s) Mr. Vivek Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Vipin Nair, AOR

For Respondent(s) Ms. C. K. Sucharita, AOR (NP)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Counsel for the respondent - State is not present.

In the interest of justice, post these matters for
hearing after two weeks.

(SATISH KUMAR YADAV)
DEPUTY REGISTRAR

(PREETHI T.C.)
COURT MASTER (NSH)